
39º CAMORFA - Percurso Médio 2
São João del Rei - MG 2.5.2024

CDE

3º Sg Pablo
MB
Course : MASC
Distance : 5000m (Climbing 260m)
Time : 0:57:38,296 (11'32"/km)

7/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. 2º Sg Kuczkoski 0:47:18,242
2. 2º Sgt Flademir 0:47:45,082
3. 2º Sgt Schmitz 0:48:12,804

1. 43 00:05:31 338m 16'19"/km
2. 44 00:02:19 00:07:50 174m 13'19"/km
3. 45 00:04:09 00:11:59 480m 8'39"/km
4. 40 00:02:06 00:14:05 195m 10'46"/km
5. 77 00:00:56 00:15:01 180m 5'11"/km
6. 46 00:03:36 00:18:37 325m 11'05"/km
7. 47 00:04:06 00:22:43 305m 13'27"/km
8. 48 00:02:45 00:25:28 107m 25'42"/km
9. 49 00:01:37 00:27:05 86m 18'48"/km

10. 47 00:01:16 00:28:21 117m 10'50"/km
11. 50 00:00:44 00:29:05 87m 8'26"/km
12. 51 00:04:53 00:33:58 151m 32'20"/km
13. 47 00:02:15 00:36:13 162m 13'53"/km
14. 52 00:03:46 00:39:59 340m 11'05"/km
15. 55 00:01:57 00:41:56 183m 10'39"/km
16. 80 00:06:01 00:47:57 405m 14'51"/km
17. 64 00:01:38 00:49:35 256m 6'23"/km
18. 65 00:04:11 00:53:46 313m 13'22"/km
19. 57 00:02:08 00:55:54 382m 5'35"/km
20. 73 00:01:22 00:57:16 283m 4'50"/km
21. 999 00:00:22 00:57:38 93m 3'57"/km
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